
LED

18 W

2028 lm

113 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

70

100%

18 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 19.69 in

Width: 19.69 in

Height: 3.94 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 18 W

Product data sheet
LINK VASQUE PHS ORALED 1.0 ECL 450MA 18W 3000K IRC70
ECLATEC
ECLATEC

LINK vasque PHS ORALED 1.0 ECL 450mA 18W 3000K IRC70 

Light output 1 (integrated) Light output 1 (integrated) 
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